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11
12
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14
15
16
17

Count
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Total
Runners

Last Name
Beardsley

Bergquist-Guimond

Brassard
Brown
Cummings
Desmond
Feyler
Henderson
LaBrie
Lehmann
Lewis
Mora
Rosario
Russo
Smith
Topham
Wilkins

Last Name
Anghel
Anghel

Candelmo
Gushue

Joly
Soucy
Stephens
Thomas

17+8 =25

First Name
Lucien
Nathan
Jackson
Madison
Calvin
Hayden
Nolan
Reed
Cruise
Josh

Christopher
Jacob

Trey

Evan
Brady
Ryan
Kieran

First Name
Sebastian
Octavian
Tristan
Niall
Graden
Robbie
DJ
Roman

Grade
10
9
9
12
11
12
9
12
9
12
12
9
12
11
10
12
10

Grade
12
12
12
12

12
10
10

B/G
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys

B/G
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys

Team
Gorham
Gorham
Gorham
Gorham
Gorham
Gorham
Gorham
Gorham
Gorham
Gorham
Gorham
Gorham
Gorham
Gorham
Gorham
Gorham
Gorham

Team
Windham
Windham
Windham
Windham
Windham
Windham
Windham
Windham

Bib #
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Bib #
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

XC Meet Results Gorham vs Windham on Thursday, September 24, 2020

Race Time
18:12.7
28:40.7
26:22.6
22:15.1
16:57.0
23:21.8
22:453
16:58.7

DNS
17:13.7
32:55.0
25:15.8
23:10.2
21:42.7
23:.01.6
23:33.9
21:06.4

Race Time
21:07.5
DNS
19:42.7
22:00.6
DNS
25:43.8
DNS
22:455



Count
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11
12
13
14

Count
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11
12

Total
Runners

Last Name
Caron
Cummings
Cummings
Homa
Jonk
Libby
Loranger
McLean
Nelson
Paruk
Peterson
Peterson
Rosario
Wentworth

Last Name
Bauer
Bearce
Cloutier
Cochrane
Culpovich
Dionne
Ingalls
Inman
Lewis
Saucier
Schultz
Schultz

14+12 =26

First Name
Lexi
Rachel
Rita
MacKenna
Tatiana
Tess
Elisabeth
Aislyn
Anna
Emily
Alie
Claudia
Keira
Bailey

First Name
Shalyn
Beth
Rachelle
Molly
Camille
Isabel
Diane
Estella
Monica
Olivia
Elise
Eve

Grade
10
10
9
12
12
12
11
9
11
12
12
10
10
12

Grade
1
9
9
12
1
1
12
1
9
9
10
1

B/G
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls

B/G
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls

Team
Gorham
Gorham
Gorham
Gorham
Gorham
Gorham
Gorham
Gorham
Gorham
Gorham
Gorham
Gorham
Gorham
Gorham

Team
Windham
Windham
Windham
Windham
Windham
Windham
Windham
Windham
Windham
Windham
Windham
Windham

Bib #
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Bib #
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

XC Meet Results Gorham vs Windham on Thursday, September 24, 2020

Race Time
DNS
20:46 .4
22:24.7
21:27 .4
DNS
28:57.2
20:44.5
26:05.5
22:25.0
21:35.6
24:51.2
30:27.2
DNS
23:215

Race Time
DNS
27:07.3
31:54.0
26:32.1
26:48.6
25:27.6
22:50.9
DNS
28:38.7
DNS
28:03.3
24:33 1
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XC Meet Results Gorham vs Windham on Thursday, September 24, 2020

Last Name
Cummings
Henderson

Lehmann
Beardsley
Candelmo

Wilkins
Anghel
Russo
Gushue
Brown
Feyler
Thomas
Smith
Rosario
Desmond
Topham
Mora
Soucy
Brassard
Bergquist-Guimond
Lewis

First Name
Calvin
Reed
Josh
Lucien
Tristan
Kieran
Sebastian
Evan
Niall
Madison
Nolan
Roman
Brady
Trey
Hayden
Ryan
Jacob
Robbie
Jackson
Nathan
Christopher

Grade
1"
12
12
10
12
10
12
1"
12
12
9
10
10
12
12
12
9
12
9
9
12

B/G
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys

Team
Gorham
Gorham
Gorham
Gorham

Windham
Gorham
Windham
Gorham
Windham
Gorham
Gorham
Windham
Gorham
Gorham
Gorham
Gorham
Gorham
Windham
Gorham
Gorham
Gorham

Bib #
105
108
110
101
142
11/
140
114
143
104
10/
14/
115
113
106
116
112
145
103
102
mm

Race Time
1657.0
16:58./
1/13.¢
18:12./
19:42./
21:06.4
21015
21:42.(
22:00.6
22151
22453
22455
23016
23:10.2
23218
23339
25158
2543.8
26226
28:40./
32550

Team Scores

School
Gorham
Windham

Boys

Score
16
44
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Last Name
Loranger
Cummings
Homa
Paruk
Cummings
Nelson
Ingalls
Wentworth
Schultz
Peterson
Dionne
McLean
Cochrane
Culpovich
Bearce
Schultz
Lewis
Libby
Peterson
Cloutier

First Name
Elisabeth
Rachel
MacKenna
Emily
Rita
Anna
Diane
Bailey
Eve
Alie
Isabel
Aislyn
Molly
Camille
Beth
Elise
Monica
Tess
Claudia
Rachelle

Grade
1"
10
12
12
9
1"
12
12
1"
12
1"
9
12
1"
9
10
9
12
10
9

B/G
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls

Team
Gorham
Gorham
Gorham
Gorham
Gorham
Gorham

Windham
Gorham
Windham
Gorham
Windham
Gorham
Windham
Windham
Windham
Windham
Windham
Gorham
Gorham
Windham

Bib #
124
119
121
12/
120
126
154
131
159
128
153
125
151
152
149
158
156
123
129
150

XC Meet Results Gorham vs Windham on Thursday, September 24, 2020

Race Time
20:44 5
20:46.4
212214
21:35.6
2224 (
22250
22509
23215
24331
24512
25216
26:05.5
26:32.1
26:48.6
27013
28033
28:38.1
28512
30:27.2
31540

Team Scores

School
Gorham
Windham

Girls

Score
15
49



